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1 58,000 ~ 63,000 5742.0 2871.0 6,652.6 3,326.3
2 68,000 63,000 ~ 73,000 6,732.0 3,366.0 7,799.6 3,899.8
3 78,000 73,000 ~ 83,000 7,722.0 3,861.0 8,946.6 4473.3
4(1) 88,000 83,000 ~ 93,000 8.712.0 4.356.0 0,093.6 5.046.8
5(2) 98,000 93,000 ~ 101,000 9,702.0 4,851.0 1,240.6 5,620.3
6(3) 104,000 101,000 ~ 107,000 10,296.0 5,148.0 1,928.8 5,964.4
7(4) 110,000 107,000 ~ 114,000 10,890.0 5,445.0 12,617.0 6,308.5
8(5) 18,000 14,000 ~ 22,000 1,682.0 5,841.0 3,5634.6 6,767.3
9(6) 26,000 22,000 ~ 30,000 2474.0 6,237.0 4.452.2 7.226.1
0(7) 34,000 30,000 ~ 38,000 3,266.0 6,633.0 5,369.8 7,684.9
1(8) 42,000 38,000 ~ 46,000 4,058.0 7,029.0 6,287.4 8,143.7
2(9) 50,000 46,000 ~ 55,000 4.850.0 7,425.0 7,205.0 8,602.5
3(10) 60,000 55,000 ~ 65,000 5,840.0 7,920.0 18,352.0 9,176.0
4(11) 70,000 65,000 ~ 75,000 6,830.0 8,415.0 19.499.0 9.749.5
5(12) 80,000 75,000 ~ 85,000 7,820.0 8,910.0 20,646.0 10,323.0
6(13) 190,000 85,000 ~ 95,000 8,810.0 9,405.0 21,793.0 0,896.5
7(14) 200,000 95,000 ~ 210,000 9.,800.0 9.900.0 22.940.0 470.0
8(15) 220,000 210,000 ~ 230,000 21,780.0 10,890.0 25,234.0 2,617.0
9(16) 240,000 230,000 ~ 250,000 23,760.0 11,880.0 27,528.0 3,764.0
20(17) 260,000 250,000 ~ 270,000 25,740.0 12,870.0 29.822.0 14911.0
21(18) 280,000 270,000 ~ 290,000 27,720.0 3,860.0 32,116.0 6,058.0
22(19) 300,000 290,000 ~ 310,000 29.700.0 4.850.0 34,410.0 7.205.0
23(20) 320,000 310,000 ~ 330,000 31,680.0 5,840.0 36,704.0 8,352.0
24(21) 340,000 330,000 ~ 350,000 33,660.0 6,830.0 38,998.0 9.499.0
25(22) 360,000 350,000 ~ 370,000 35,640.0 7,820.0 41,292.0 20,646.0
26(23) 380,000 370,000 ~ 395,000 37,620.0 18,810.0 43,586.0 21,793.0
27(24) 410,000 395,000 ~ 425,000 40,590.0 20,295.0 47.027.0 23,513.5
28(25) 440,000 425,000 ~ 455,000 43,560.0 21,780.0 50,468.0 25,234.0
29(26) 470,000 455,000 ~ 485,000 46,530.0 23,265.0 53,909.0 26,954.5
30(27) 500,000 485,000 ~ 515,000 49 500.0 24.750.0 57.350.0 28,675.0
31(28) 530,000 515,000 ~ 545,000 52,470.0 26,235.0 60,791.0 30,395.5
32(29) 560,000 545,000 ~ 575,000 55,440.0 27,720.0 64,232.0 32,116.0
33(30) 590,000 575,000 ~ 605,000 58,410.0 29,205.0 67,673.0 33,836.5
34(31) 620,000 605,000 ~ 635,000 61,380.0 30,690.0 71,114.0 35,557.0
35 650,000 635,000 ~ 665,000 64,350.0 32,175.0 74,555.0 37,271.5
36 680,000 665,000 ~ 695,000 67,320.0 33,660.0 77,996.0 38,998.0
37 710,000 695,000 ~ 730,000 70,290.0 35,145.0 81,437.0 40,718.5
38 750,000 730,000 ~ 770,000 74,250.0 37,125.0 86,025.0 43,012.5
39 790,000 770,000 ~ 810,000 78,210.0 39,105.0 90,613.0 45,306.5
40 830,000 810,000 ~ 855,000 82,170.0 41,085.0 95,201.0 47,600.5
41 880,000 855,000 ~ 905,000 87,120.0 43,560.0 100,936.0 50,468.0
42 930,000 905,000 ~ 955,000 92.070.0 46,035.0 106,671.0 53,335.5
43 980,000 955,000 ~ ,005,000 97,020.0 48,510.0 2.406.0 56,203.0
44 1,030,000 1,005,000 ~ 055,000 101,970.0 50,985.0 8,141.0 59,070.5
45 1,090,000 1,055,000 ~ ,115,000 107,910.0 53,955.0 25,023.0 62511.5
46 150,000 115,000 ~ ,175,000 13,850.0 56,925.0 31,905.0 65,952.5
47 210,000 75,000 ~ 235,000 19.790.0 59.895.0 38,787.0 69.393.5
48 270,000 235,000 ~ ,295,000 25,730.0 62,865.0 45,669.0 72,834.5
49 1,330,000 1,295,000 ~ 1,355,000 131,670.0 65,835.0 152,551.0 76,275.5
50 1.390.000] 1.355.000 ~ 137.610.0 68.805.0 159.433.0 797165
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